505689956 09/25/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5736766

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
RYAN JACOBS	09/25/2019	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CLOUDSPOTTER TECHNOLOGIES INC.
Street Address:	1860 MCCRAREN ROAD
City:	HIGHLAND PARK
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60035

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16582103

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)521-2875

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-521-2775

Email: ipdocket@muchshelist.com
Correspondent Name: ADAM K. SACHAROFF

Address Line 1: 191 N. WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 1800

Address Line 2: MUCH SHELIST, PC

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606-1615

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0011096.0006
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ADAM K SACHAROFF
SIGNATURE:	/adamksacharoff/
DATE SIGNED:	09/25/2019
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 505689956 REEL: 050485 FRAME: 0282

Declaration/Assignment PRIVATE PHOTO SHARING SYSTEM, METHOD AND NETWORK

0011096.0006

DECLARATION

authorized to be r	nade by me an	undersigned hereby id that this declaration oplication number	on is directed	to: the at	tached ap _l			
The undersigned be the application.	elieves that he,	/she is the original in	ventor or an o	original joi	nt inventor	of a claime	ed inve	ention ii
		that I have review as amended by any a					bove-id	dentified
U.S.C. 1001 by fine to disclose informa applications, mate	or imprisonme ation that is mat rial information	that any willful false nt of not more than fi erial to patentability which became availa date of the continuat	ve (5) years, or as defined in 3 able between t	r both. Th 7 C.F.R. 1. the filing (e undersig 56, includi	ned acknow ng for conti	vledge nuatio	the dut n-in-par
<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>								
consideration, for including its succes above-titled inventherefrom. The uncountries, all applications, execute any paper	which receipt i ssors, assigns, h tion, any and a ndersigned also cations for Lette including the ri rs or perform	e above invention an is acknowledged, the leirs, administrators, all patent application assigns all of their reas Patent in foreign country ght to claim Internation any acts required to d patent, without any	undersigned in all of the undens therefore and ight, title and ountries on sair onal Convention establish, ves	hereby as ersigned's nd to any interest in id invention on priority st or prot	signs to the right, title and all part and to say and any . The und ect the As	e Assignee, and Interes atents which aid invention Design Pate ersigned fur	, noted it in an ch mai in in al ents wh rther a	d below nd to the y evolve Il foreign hich man agrees to
	JoudSpotter Te	**************************	non acid of an include agonic		m.			
р	\ddress	1860 McCraren Roa	d, Highland Par	rk, IL 6003	<u>\$</u>			
(1) Inventor (Vame:	Ryan Jacobs			Country of	Citizenship	US	<u>.</u>
City and State of R	esidence	Highland Park, IL						······
Inventor's signatu	re			_Date_Sep	t 19, 2019	elektristianananakista n		

PATENT REEL: 050485 FRAME: 0283

RECORDED: 09/25/2019